
EPIPHANY UMC ADULT SMALL GROUPS FALL 2020 

LOVE IN ACTION 

CONTACT: Nancy Roberts 

Location: Parlor/Zoom 

Time: Tuesday mornings at 9:30AM 

nroberts85@cinci.rr.com  

55 PLUS SMALL GROUP 

CONTACT: Rick Annett 

Location: Member’s Homes 

Time: Every other Monday 

rickannett@gmail.com 

MEN’S GROUP 

CONTACT: John Ewalt 

Location: On-line 

Time: Friday 7AM 

jpewalt@gmail.com  

BOOK STUDY GROUP 

CONTACT: Carol Stephenson 

Location: Sunday  

Time: 6:30-8PM 

cstephenson@fuse.net  

BOOK STUDY GROUP 

CONTACT: Harv Stricklin 

Location: Conference Room / Zoom 

Time: Thursday 7PM 

 hstricklin@epiphanyumc.org 

WREN (Women Reinventing Empty Nests) 

CONTACT: Martha Hadley 

Location: Hadley Home / Zoom 

Time: 2x a month 

mlhadley@cinci.rr.com  

VIDEO STUDY GROUP 

CONTACT: Emma Jost 

Location: On-line Zoom 

Time: Tuesday 6:30-8PM 

jostemma@gmail.com  

EMPTY NESTERS  

CONTACT: Matt Baker 

Location: Rotate homes 

Time: Every other Tuesday 

mbaker@knkrecruiting.com  

JOYFUL HEARTS 

CONTACT: Sally Mingus 

Location: 

Time: Friday 9:30AM 

sallyjm49@gmail.com  

MEN’S GROUP 

CONTACT: Matt Baker 

Location: Bike Trail 

Time: Saturday Mornings 8AM 

mbaker@knkrecruiting.com  

This Fall we are launching a wide range of small group offerings for our Epiphany family! But we will 

need to be particularly flexible this Fall. Where we meet may change at some point whether it is     

on-line or in person. Either way it is important for you to forge ahead and find ways to help your   

spiritual development with a group of people who will support and love you through this time. GET 

INVOLVED! GET CONNECTED! And most importantly GROW! If you see a small group that      

interests you please email the primary contact to see what the availability currently is for their group. 

Be flexible and seek out a group that would be a support to you!  We  intend to launch all small 

groups on the week of September 13-19. So check it out and get plugged in. Also, if you want to 

start another small group please contact me at sruss@epiphanyumc.org. 
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EPIPHANY UMC ADULT SMALL GROUPS FALL 2020 

RACIAL RECONCILIATION GROUP 

CONTACT: Jennifer Stephens 

Location: On-line Zoom 

Time: Bi-monthly 

jstephens@epiphanyumc.org 

CONTEMPLATIVE PRACTICES 

CONTACT: Jennifer Stephens 

Location:  On-line Zoom 

Time: Thursday evenings 

jstephens@epiphanyumc.org 

BOOK STUDY GROUP 

CONTACT: Lisa Kerwin 

Location: On-line Zoom 

Time: Wednesday 7PM 

Lkerwin7@hotmail.com 

AMAZING LADIES 

CONTACT: Jane Lee 

Location: Youth Room 

Time: Friday 8AM 

janerexben@aol.com  

PARENTING GROUP 

CONTACT: Scott Russ / Anne Lee 

Location: Facebook / YouTube 

Time: accessible anytime 

sruss@epiphanyumc.org 

LECTIO DEVINO 

CONTACT: Jennifer Stephens 

Location: Facebook Live 

Time: Tuesdays 

jstephens@epiphanyumc.org 

BOOK STUDY GROUP 

CONTACT: Scott Russ 

Location: Youth room 

Time: Wednesday 6:30-8PM 

sruss@epiphanyumc.org 

 

ALL CHURCH ADVENT STUDY                    

starting the last week of November 

 

 


